ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

350810  GF 300 BV Allagash, MB

350811 GF 300 BV Allagash, BB

350812 GF 300 BV Allagash, IV

350817 GF 300 BV Allagash, BRM

Accessories

155620 Blower Kit

220617 Blower Snapstat (3/4 inch, 120 - 10)

129174 Screen

155648 Brick Kit

155592 Conversion Kit, LP

155593 Conversion Kit, NG

155810 High Altitude Kit, NG

750304 Floor Bracket Kit

Short Leg Kits available, see accessories

154923 Floor Bracket Kit, Short Legs

10406592  Top Cover Matte Black (for rear exit stove)

10406585  Top Cover Iron Paint (for rear exit stove)

10406527  Top Cover Blue black (for rear exit stove)

10406532  Top Cover Ocean Green (for rear exit stove)

10406529  Top Cover Ivory (for rear exit stove)

10406536  Top Cover Indigo Blue (for rear exit stove)

10406546  Top Cover,lIE (for rear exit stove)

10406547  Top Cover, Brown Majolic (for rear exit stove)

10406548  Top Cover, Blue Majolic (for rear exit stove)

1 10203292 Side Panel, MB

10203285 Side Panel, Iron

102033 Side Panel, BB

102246 Side Panel, IV

10203232 Side Panel, GR

10203246 Side Panel, JIE

10203247  Side Panel, BRM

10203248 Side Panel, BLM

2 10390092 Bottom Plate, MB

10390085 Bottom Plate, Iron

10390027 Bottom Plate, BB

10390029 Bottom Plate IV

10390032 Bottom Plate, GR

10390046 Bottom Plate, JIE

10390047 Bottom Plate, BRM

10390048 Bottom Plate, BLM

3 10192592  Leg Single, MB

10192585 | Leg Single, Iron

101966 Leg Single, BB

102251  LegSingle, IV

10192532  Leg Single, GR

10192546 Leg Single, JIE

10192547 Leg, BRM

10192548 Leg, BLM

4 10390192 Front Panel, MB

10390185 Front Panel, Iron




ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
21 220709 Rheostat Knob
22 117117  |6m x 20 Hex Bolt
23 117968 |6m Nut
24 117117 6m x 20 Hex Bolt
25 120004 6m Fender Washer
26 3902573  Ignitor
27 117920 4m x 8 Phillips Screw
28 3902576  |Ignitor Bracket
29 222263 Gas Valve, 50% TD
220562 Regulator Tower, NG, 50% Turn down
220519 Regulator Tower, LP, 50% Turn down
30 117968 6m Flange Nut
31 117911 |10-32 x 3/8 Pillips Screw
32 220721 Valve Bracket
33 117921 4m x 12 Phillips Screw
34 118028  Terminal Block, 3 Pole
35 220983 Terminal Block Bracket
36 117922 4m Nut
37 117911 10-32 x 3/8" Phillips Screw
38 1129129 |90 Degree Brass Elbow
39 129463  Compression Sleeve
40 129464  Compression Nut
41 220740 Gas Line, 5/16" Flex, Side mounted valve
129462 Gas Line, 5/16" Flex, Front mounted valve
154372  Main Gas Line Replacement Kit
42 129152  |Jam Nut
43 220643 Orifice Holder
44 129367  |Burner Orifice, NG - #39
X 220731  |Burner Orifice, LP - #53
45 117975 6m Wing Nut
46 118023 Washer, 2 1/4" OD
47 220734  |Gasket,21/4" 0D
48 220791 Air Shutter
49 W71 6m x 20 Hex Bolt
54 155336 Burner Assembly, Complete
55 22076692  Burner Skirt, MB
22076685  Burner Skirt, JI
56 129670 Pilot Gasket
57 220546  |Pilot Spacer
58 129471 Pilot Assembly, NG
220384 Pilot Hood Only, pop top pilot assembly
3094527 |Thermopile
129766 | Thermocouple
3902573  |lgnitor
59 117986 # 8 x 3/4" Sheet Metal Screw
60 220576 Glass
61 9962 6m x 10 Hex Bolt
62 122009  Door Clip
63 125960  Door Hinge Pin
64 22076292 Glass Frame, MB

22076285

Glass Frame, JI




ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

65 129124 Glass Gasket, Tadpole

155599 Glass Kit w/Gasket
66 220756 Firebox

221192 Firebox, Front mounted valve
67 117917 |#8 x 1/2" Screw
68 117968 6m Nut
69 220763 Exhaust Baffle
70 220914  Lower Draft Hood
71 117917 #8 x 1/2" Screw
72 220915 Upper Draft Hood
73 129183 Draft Hood Cover Plate
74 129189  Starter Collar
75 117917 # 8 x/12" Screw
76 129135 Glass Frame Latch
77 117917  #8x1/2" Screw
78 155653 Cast Iron Fin
79 117968 6m Nut
80 220918 Heat Shield, Contols
81 220764  Rear Shroud

155584  Log Set, Complete
82 220729 Right Log
83 220731 Middle Log
84 220732 Rear Log
85 220733 left log

220702 Embers
86 117917 #8 x 1/2" Screw
87 22072092 |Valance

22118792 Control Door, MB, Front mounted valve
22118785  Control Door, JI, Front mounted valve

88 220979 Air Deflector, lower Rear
89 155604  Wire Harness Assembly
90 220978  |Air Deflector, Top
91 118033  Hinge Bolt, M6 x 130m, Hex Hd.
92 118029 Fender Washer, .250 x 1.50 dia
93 118040  Spacer, .375 0.d. x 3.172
94 118039 Spacer, 375 0d. x .172
95 220702 Embers 4 oz.
96 221367 Orifice Retainer
92 118029 Fender Washer, .250 x 1.50 dia
93 118040  Spacer,.3750.d.x3.172
94 118039  Spacer, 375 o.d. x.172
95 220702 Embers 4 oz.
96 221367  Orifice Retainer






